Cana Elite (Sheung Wan)

IGCSE 2" Year Regular Course

Ocana

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri Sat Sun

10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-13:00
13:00-13:30
13:30-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00
18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

19:00-19:30
19:30-20:00

Physics
17:00-18:00

History (CIE)
18:30-19:30

English Lit
18:30-19:30

English Lang
10:00-11:00

Chemistry
14:00-15:00

Economics
15:00-16:00

Biology
18:30-19:30

[ $440 / hour J [ $540 / hour ] [ $600 / hour

] [ $700 / hour

Click and Sign up now




